
35. Deutsche Senioren-Einzelmeisterschaft 2006
Damendegen AK50+

Classement Genera!
21.10.2006
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1. KIRCHEIS Astrid
2. KUMMICH Angela
3. JANSEN Karin
4. NAGELE Brigitte
5. PFEILSTICKER Dorothea
6. MOTZKI Nana-Cornelia

Elimin6s 1. Zwischenrunde

7. RICHTER Viola
8. HERRMANN Anita
9. BUDDE Margit

'10. BRAUN Heidi
1 1 . WACKERLE-KLEIN HEITZChTiSI
12. FIBRANZ Ute

Eliminös Vorrunde

13. HEINZELMANN Dr. Dagmar
14. KÖNIGSBERGER GEdihdE
15. KLOTZ Ute
16. STARKENS Anneliese
17. KUGLER Helga
17. WEST Heidrun

GER FC Quadrath-lchendorf
GER Blau-Weiß Kleinmachno
GER TK Hannover
GER MTV Ludwigsburg
GER TSV Calw
GER ATSV Saarbrücken

GER MTV München
GER FC Grunewald
GER TV Paderborn
GER TSV Calw
GER TV Offenburg FA
GER SG RW Wernigerode

GER HFC/TSG Rohrbach
GER TV Memmingen
GER TSF Ditingen
GER TUS Zülpich
GER ATSV Saarbrücken
GER WSC Fr. Wilhelmshaven

18.02.55
03.11.54
18.01.53
01 .10.51
18.08.50
18.01.55

03.12 55
15.05.53
12.01.53
13.09 53
22.12.46
23.09.51

10.09.55
05.12.48
06.02.55
13.01.52
31.07.56
29.11.46
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